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Women / 4 / Junior C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantelle Chan4005
Airborne

9.250 9.375 9.2509.300 37.175
4T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Caitlyn Wong4120
Champions Acad

9.350 9.250 9.0509.250 36.900
2 2 3T 6 2 

2 

Zoe Kelemen4215
Peninsula

9.100 8.850 9.3509.550 36.850
8T 8T 1 2 3 

3 

Kathryn Nguyen4243
San Mateo

9.225 8.925 9.3759.250 36.775
6 6 3T 1 4 

4 

Katja Reinwald4352
West Valley

9.175 9.075 9.1759.050 36.475
7 3 7T 4 5 

5 

Yuval Mazor4350
West Valley

9.300 9.050 9.1258.850 36.325
3 4 9 5 6 

6 

Julia Zhao4307
Twisters 

9.475 8.800 8.4259.150 35.850
1 10 6 14 7 

7 

Audrey Wong4119
Champions Acad

9.250 8.575 8.5509.050 35.425
4T 11 7T 13 8 

8 

Naomi Evans4331
West Coast 

8.950 8.300 8.8509.200 35.300
12 14 5 8 9T

9T

Allison Young4094
Cal Sports

9.100 9.025 9.0258.150 35.300
8T 5 15 7 9T

9T

Deanna Chang4330
West Coast 

8.975 8.375 8.5758.825 34.750
11 12 10 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Simon4171
GymStars Modesto

9.050 8.850 8.6258.200 34.725
10 8T 12T 9T 12 

12 

Madison DeHart4179
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.325 8.6258.625 34.475
13 13 11 9T 13 

13 

Sadies Dinh4285
Tumble Time-Merced

8.800 7.800 8.6008.200 33.400
14 15 12T 11 14 

14 

Ashley Hoang4075
Cal Sports

8.400 8.900 7.7008.200 33.200
15 7 12T 15 15 

15 
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